
Hallenspielplan  OS und HS Baddeckenstedt  ( 38271-2 )
Lichtenberger Str. 4
38271   Baddeckenstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SC Salzgitte…rtfreunde 2

SG Sickte/Wolfenbüttel 2

TSG Bad Harzburg 1

SV Innerstetal 2

TSV Salzgitter 1

MTV Seesen 1

SV Innerstetal 2

TSV Salzgitter 1

MTV Seesen 1

TSG Bad Harzburg 1

SC Salzgitte…rtfreunde 2

SG Sickte/Wolfenbüttel 2

5:2

3:5

5:3

4:4

4:4

2:6

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BK

BK

BK

BK

MTV Goslar 1

SV Innerstetal 1

MTV Goslar 1

Blau-Weiß Sc…edenstedt 1

SG Sickte/Wolfenbüttel 1

SG Bovenden/Diemarden 3

SV Innerstetal 1

SG Bovenden/Diemarden 3

5:3

5:3

4:4

4:4


